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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Monday, 5 June Speech at ikf Institut für Kredit- und Finanzwirtschaft e.V., Ruhr 

University Bochum 

Bochum 

Tuesday, 6 June Meeting with representative of real economy (EnBW Karlsruhe) Frankfurt 

Monday, 12 June Meeting with representative of Lithuanian public authority  

(Lithuanian General Consulate) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 12 June Meeting with representative of real economy (FOR!MPACT) Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 14 June ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 15 June ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 15 June Speech at the 2023 symposium “Ensuring the supply of cash – 

including in times of crisis” 

Video message 

Thursday, 15 June 89th Plenary Meeting of the Group of Thirty Amsterdam 

Friday, 16 June Panel at the 89th Plenary Meeting of the Group of Thirty Amsterdam 

Monday, 19 June Meeting with media Phone call 

Monday, 19 June Meeting with representative of Chinese public authority (People’s 

Bank of China) 

Berlin 

Monday, 19 June Meeting with Members of German parliament (Budget Commit-

tee) 

Berlin 

Tuesday, 20 June Meeting with German Insurance Association (GDV) Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 21 June Panel at the conference marking the 60th anniversary of the Ger-

man Council of Economic Experts  

Berlin 

Thursday, 22 June ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Thursday, 22 June Speech at the conference marking the tenth anniversary of the 

Alliance for Monetary and Financial Stability (Aktionskreis Sta-

biles Geld) 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 23 June 22nd BIS Annual Conference: ”Central banks, macro-financial sta-

bility and the future of the financial system”  

Basel 

Saturday, 24 June Meeting with representative of Kazakh public authority (National 

Bank of Kazakhstan)  

Basel 

Calendar of Joachim Nagel 
President of the Deutsche Bundesbank 

 Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 

June 2023 
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Saturday, 24 June Meeting with representatives of Korean public authority (Bank of 

Korea) 

Basel 

Saturday, 24 June BIS Annual Meeting Basel 

Sunday, 25 June BIS Annual Meeting Basel 

Monday, 26 June Meeting with representative of Canadian public authority (Bank of 

Canada) 

Sintra 

Monday, 26 June ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra 

Tuesday, 27 June ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra 

Tuesday, 27 June Meetings with media Sintra 

Wednesday, 28 June ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra 

Friday, 30 June Meeting with representative of financial institution (flatexDEGIRO 

AG) 

Frankfurt 

 


